M17000006188				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300300712343			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/26/1701021021 ++160.00			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: FER U38.75 W17-S4895 Cert	FILED 17 JUL 19 PH L: 37 Adda Law Or Station Adda Law Spel I ORIDA			

Office Use Only

.

S. WARREN JUL 21 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 3, 2017

•

KENNETH WHALEN 387 CAMINO GARDENS BLVD #102 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: MIVIP HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: W17000054895

We have received your document for MIVIP HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes, this entity is liable for a civil penalty of at least \$500 but not more than \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification. In addition to this civil penalty, the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state are also due. The amount due this office to cover both annual report(s) and penalty fees is \$638.75.

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 217A00013437

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 Tallabasson Florida 32314

MIVIP Healthcare Holdings, LLC.

7/20/2017

-

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Stacey Warren:

Please disregard previous date given for the area which asks for "Date of first transacted business in Florida" as this was an error when initially filing for the Foreign LLC. Forms. This company has not yet started doing business and does not plan to until August of 2017.

Sincerely,

Jessica Hamby

FILED 17 JUL 19 PH 4: 38

And the second second

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

١,

MIVIP Health Care Holdings, LLC. Name of Limited Liability Company SUBJECT:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Whaten Name of Person Kennetti actice Reputs Finh/Company Camino Gardens Blvd #102 BOCA Raton, FL. City/State and Zip Code E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification) hamb For further information concerning this matter, please call:

A Hamby Konroch Whaten at (501) 392-3341 Name of Conrage Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS: **Division of Corporations Registration Section** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$125.00 Filing Fee

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

☑ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	MIVIP Health Cau n Limited Liability Company; must include "I	Limited Liability Comp)
Delay	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business NATE which foreign limited liability company is organized)	s in Florida. The alternate o	82-188799	90
	August of 2017			ber, if applicable)
(0023 Bristol	Date first transacted fusiness in Florida, if p (Sec sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to)		398 Camina	Gardens Blyd.
Suite Culver Cit			Suite Boca Bator	102 1 F1 33432
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	. Box <u>NOT</u> accept	able)	
Name: Office Address:	Kenneth Whalen 398 Camino Gard	ens Blud #11	-	FILF
Office Address:	Boca Paton		22 _ , Florida <u>.33432</u>	
signated in this applic comply with the provis		ent as registered a soper and complete	gent and agree to act	t in this capacity. I further agr
	(Registered a	agent's signature)		
Title or Capacity:	vacity and address of the person(s) w <u>Name and Address:</u> Security Isaac Verbuch 1	<u>Title or</u>	ity to manage is/are: <u>Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Offic	er loo23 Bristol Park Culver City, CA	Way Suite 100		
Jse attachments if nece	ssary)			

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Isaac Verbuch Signature of an authorized person yped or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MIVIP HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MIVIP HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202928979

Date: 07-21-17

Page 1

6191863 8300

. ..

SR# 20175359695 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml